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Price
157.51 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

-2.93% (-4.75)

US23331A1097
DHI

NYSE

usb
Construction
Stock

47,413 EUR
S&P 500

156.41 USD (100)
158.98 USD (100)
160.41 USD
162.22 USD
157.09 USD
162.26 USD
159.13089 USD
4,137,447
658,174,721.28
57,716
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/07/12 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/21 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/06/14 ZIE  Global Equity Ratings &
2024/05/29 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/26 2 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US23331A1097-2024-07-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS23331A1097
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US23331A1097&ID_NOTATION=73023
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US23331A1097&ID_NOTATION=73023
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f44b67398f674b2ff43d05ec5833ce6886d05bd13b945ba930bc0e8f83af415&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b87ddb6651a93a58c&time=1721371063&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9331214091ff8202b58f9f65fcae07f7f58e3ab0490f03cfb1cb095694b37b6&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=28dc8ed4c9ab41a75&time=1721371063&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=70830bd56f896f0636bd79c2b98ced6bcc33c071becba9b4512c1fdca60c0a1e&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fcd828769b507d6f3&time=1721371063&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c953d4b099fc1c28d95167f6da67ec75538b24403d5f14710430094ae65379f&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=62f29f25ee77423dd&time=1721371063&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7d1a97dc7c28446f31b1edf2c3241f853695d427e6cdddc32d82534def14b99&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4d420ab4615c5f3b6&time=1721371063&tool=RSC

D.R. HORTON INC.

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:02

Price
157.51 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-2.93% (-4.75)

ISIN US23331A1097
Symbol DHI
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 47,413 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 156.41 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 158.98 USD (100)
Open 160.41 USD
High 162.22 USD
Low 157.09 USD
Close (prev. day) 162.26 USD
VWAP 159.13089 USD
Volume (pcs) 4,137,447
Trading volume 658,174,721.28
Number of trades 57,716
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +3.65% +23.01% +82.51%
Perf (abs.) +5.55 +29.46 +71.21
Beta 1.44 1.41 1.24
Volatility 35.73 32.55 35.41
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
18

2024/06/

Time

22:26

08:06

22:00

08:00

15:30

Price

144.06 EUR

143.52 EUR

157.51 USD

143.56 EUR

147.80 USD

Trading vol
(mio.)

0.05

0.00

658.17

0.00

0.01

155.08 USD (3,703,240
142.99 USD (2,463,386
148.36 USD (2,436,703
135.83 USD (2,590,441
165.75 USD (2024/04/01
133.02 USD (2024/07/02
165.75 USD (2024/04/01
100.08 USD (2023/10/24

T O — — — ==

Number of
trades

ume
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=73023
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35580373
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22115464
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16950184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805493
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Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

08:00 143.58 EUR 0.00

08:20 143.58 EUR 0.00

08:10 143.52 EUR 0.00

08:08 143.52 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805493
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422524
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12890727
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323715
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4921541

D.R. HORTON INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

D RHORTON

Flmericas Suiaeor

Contact Details
D.R. HORTON INC.

1341 Horton Circle - 76011 Arlington
Telefon: +1-817-390-8200

Fax: +1-817-390-1715
E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: D.R. HORTON INC.
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Company Profile

D.R. Horton, Inc. engages in the construction and sale of single-family housing. It operates

through the following geographical segments: Northwest, Southwest, South Central,

Southeast, East, and North. The Northwest segment includes Colorado, Oregon, Utah, and

Washington. The Southwest segment focuses on Arizona, California, Hawaii, Nevada, and
New Mexico. The South Central segment is involved in Arkansas, Oklahoma, and Texas.
The Southeast segment refers to Alabama, Florida, Louisiana, and Mississippi. The East
segment operates Georgia, North Carolina, South Carolina, and Tennessee. The North
segment focuses on Delaware, lllinois, Indiana, lowa, Kentucky, Maryland, Minnesota,

Nebraska, New Jersey, Ohio, Pennsylvania, Virginia, and West Virginia. The company was

founded by Donald Ray Horton in 1978 and is headquartered in Arlington, TX.

Members of Management Board

David Auld

Benjamin
Carson

Barbara Allen

Bradley
Anderson

Maribess Miller

Michael
Buchanan

Paul J.
Romanowski

Bill W. Wheat

David V. Auld

J. Michael
Murray

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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